
Active Political Consultants Report
Consultant Consulting Firm Staff

Type Email Address Consulting Clients

Christian
Sinderman NWP Consulting Principal christian@nwpconsulting.com

105 S. Main St
#332
seattle, WA
98104 

Wheeler, Ted

Mari Neubauer NWP Consulting Principal mari@nwpconsulting.com
105 S. Main St
#332
seattle, WA
98104 

Wheeler, Ted

Michael
Selvaggio

Ridgelark
Strategies Principal mike@ridgelark.com

1980 Willamette
Falls Drive
120-293
West Linn, OR
97068 

Chloe for Portland
(#17691)

Amy Guevara Storefront
Political Media Employee aguevara@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Andrew Cullen Storefront
Political Media Employee andrew@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Chris
Higgenbotham

Storefront
Political Media Employee chrish@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Derek Pearce Storefront
Political Media Employee derek@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Eric Jaye Storefront
Political Media Principal ericj@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Katie Scally Storefront
Political Media Employee katie@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler

Reginald
Calhoun

Storefront
Political Media Employee reginald@storefrontpolitical.com

160 Pine St. Ste
700
San Francisco,
CA 94111 

Wheeler, Ted; Friends
of Ted Wheeler
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